YOUGUANG  OPTOELECTRONICS
2024-01-16-001
32" LCD
USB  port 2.0
RJ45 port
Audio output port
Type-C port
On/o switch ff
USB  port 3.0
AC power socket
Speaker
1x Lightning cable
2x Type-C cable
3x Wireless charging pad
Acrylic counter top
1803
475
450
TFT port
Antenna
0.5”
2.8341”
1"
2"
64mm
40mm
1:1
32 Inch LCD White Charging Kiosk
DC032N
2ASCB-DC032N
1.9A
128W
32 Inch LCD White Charging Kiosk
DC032N
2ASCB-DC032N
1.9A
128W
32 Inch LCD White Charging Kiosk
DC032N
2ASCB-DC032N
1.9A
128W